
У ч еб н а я  гр у п п а  П Н -3 8
2 9 .0 1 .0 7  П о р т н о й

П
он

ед
ел

ьн
ик

1 Р а зго в о р ы  о в аж н ом
2 У П  0 3

Голубева С.Д.3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11

12

В
то

рн
ик
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М Д К  03.01 3 2 0  каб Г о л у б ев а  С .Д .
4
5

П раво 3 2 0  каб. Г у д а ев а  в.В .
6
7

Э к о н о м и к а 3 2 0  каб. Г у д а ев а  В .В .
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9

10
11
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С
ре

да

1
2
3
4
5
6 М Д К  03.01 3 2 0  каб Г о л у б ев а  С .Д .
7

М Д К  03.01 3 2 0  каб Г  о л у б ева  С .Д .
8

9
О б щ е ств о зн а н и е 3 2 0  каб. Г у д а ев а  в.В .

10

11
П раво 3 2 0  каб. Г у д а ев а  в.В .
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Ч
ет

ве
рг

1

2
3
4
5

О б щ еств о зн ан и е 305  каб. Г у д а ев а  в.В.
6
7

П раво 305  каб. Г у д а ев а  в.В .
8
9

О б щ еств о зн ан и е 305  каб. Г у д а ев а  в.В .
10
11

Э к о н о м и к а 305  каб. Г у д а ев а  В .В .
12

П
ят

ни
ца

1
2
3
4 М Д К  03.01 3 2 0  каб Г о л у б ев а  С .Д .
5

М Д К  03.01 3 2 0  каб Г о л у б ев а  С .Д .
6
7

О б щ еств о зн ан и е 405  каб. Г у д а ев а  в.В .
8
9

П раво 4 0 5  каб. Г у д а ев а  в.В .
10
11

Э к о н о м и к а 101 каб Г у д аев а  В .В .
12
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